
Event Name Name(s) Wave Category Gender Time Overall 
Ranking

Div Rank

Solo Paddlers Alan Lamb 1 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:14:11 1 1
Solo Paddlers Robert Jehn 1 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:14:12 2 2
Solo Paddlers Garet Strouse 1 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:18:22 3 3
Solo Paddlers Bradley Ethington 2 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:19:43 4 4
Solo Paddlers Jan Lupinski 1 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:20:37 5 5
Tandem Teams Greg Lowry, Holly Barbera 1 C2 mixed 1:20:38 6 1
Solo Paddlers Cliff Roach 1 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:20:46 7 6
Solo Paddlers Anthony Colasurdo 1 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:24:58 8 7
Solo Paddlers Richard Koppel 2 Surfski Single/K1 male 1:26:11 9 8
Solo Paddlers Charlie Bruno 3 C1 male 1:29:13 10 1
Solo Paddlers Stephanie Schell 2 Surfski Single/K1 female 1:29:18 11 1
Solo Paddlers Glenn Shaw 2 Surfski Single/K1 male 1:29:38 12 9
Solo Paddlers Aleksey Kochetov 2 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:30:22 13 10
Tandem Teams Carl Seybolt, Tom Barron 1 C2 male 1:32:20 14 2

Solo Paddlers Robert Michalec 3 C1 male 1:36:59 15 2
Solo Paddlers Erin Lamb 3 HPK single (Surfski /K1) female 1:38:45 16 2
Solo Paddlers Melinda Schlehlein 3 Surfski Single/K1 female 1:46:00 17 3
Solo Paddlers Yves Marcuard 2 HPK single (Surfski /K1) male 1:49:24 18 11

D&R Canal Canoe and Kayak Race (November 12, 2022) -8.75 Miles



Men HPK Result Division Rank Overall Rank

Alan Lamb 1:14:11 1 1

Robert Jehn 1:14:12 2 2

Garet Strouse 1:18:22 3 3

Bradley Ethington 1:19:43 4 4

Jan Lupinski 1:20:37 5 5

Cliff Roach 1:20:46 6 7

Anthony Colasurdo 1:24:58 7 8

Richard Koppel 1:26:11 8 9

Glenn Shaw 1:29:38 9 12

Alex Kochetov 1:30:22 10 13

Yves Marcuard 1:49:24 11 18

Women HPK Result Division Rank Overall Rank

Stephanie Schell 1:29:18 1 11

Erin Lamb 1:38:45 2 16

Melinda Schlehlein 1:46:00 3 17

C2 Result Division Rank Overall Rank

Greg Lowry, Holly Barbera 1:20:38 1 6

Carl Seybolt, Tom Barron 1:32:20 2 14

Men C1 Result Division Rank Overall Rank

Charlie Bruno 1:29:13 1 10

Robert Michalec 1:36:59 2 15
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